$&':)ggt*"- Rifda Naufalin
bt rg
Explo
energ
ring local potential for strenglhening food and
ly security through sustairable agriculture and
natural resources
FAC ULTY OF AOHICULTURAL TT[}lI{bi

11 t's-014 AIif Ummani
OFPIiOI)U( TI()\ OMEGA r\ND Ol\1EG-\
Fl{o\1 FERMENTATION ot,PROfChS OVE]{RIPE
BANANA WASTE USI(\C Ghninis
t0
Flash-Oral Uniyersilas
Bruru ija.,,r
l5 FS-015 Ana FairLza Fa,jriala
rHE EFFECT OF BI{,A\I ,{ND T'1SG (MONOSODILtA,t
GL,LTIAi\4-,\TE) TOADI]]TiON RLDPRODL]CI1
ANDPIC\1ENTS ,{T]NLOVAST, ANCKAKOF ON
RICE
Flash-L)ra l Unir c.rsilas
Il ra u,i ia
.ra
16 FS-016 r\hlntl Uihjdaraii
IvIICROALGAtj Nannochlorcpsis EXPLORATION.tP.
IN Iroot)Sl-rPElt I^-PlIODUCTION L-LLLSI}IGLE
PIiOfE]N FCR\1 ANAS TI]RNA] I\']:
FOODFU-!C f iOr-r\l TOSOURCE OVLI{COIiE
AND[.1AT-N'I ]TRfIION IOOD INSECLTRITY iN
Flash-Oral Unir.crsitas
I3 ra rvi1 a v3
17 FS-017 Ilihtiar Eka
Pra"-etyani
EXTP.ACT]ON AND OFi:l\CAPSttI ATlON
YBI] ITERI]I- PEA PF f]\I S JN( l1()ss-LI\KI]D ALCINA' TE MATRICFS -Flash-Orat Universitas
BraN'ijaya
t8 FS-018 N{as \\risru
Anilditya
])!SIGNSYSTET\1 or YOGIItR-f BIOltl:.{CTOR
USTNCCONTROL DSI il]10 SENSOit ArYD Il0tc9
TYPE FlJZZY Fhsh-Ora i
tls
T\ PE OT
PllFspN_f-r1rn\
3
li
I,rrr\!r\ll! (lt t'
10
Unir crsilas
Brar, ijaya
THE 2'uo INTERNATIoNAL CoNFERENCE oN FooD AGR|cuLTURE AND NATURA: R=sl -. -.-. I - -:
Ururvrnsrras BnRWtrRya, Mnraruc - Ensr JAVA, INDoNEga2-4 AuGUST 2015
NO. CODtr h'AllE IITLE T\ra :
PREii\l \- , \ \ ai.l,]
19 FS-019 Sulislya Eka Putri
I-],CRAD]\G NI-TRITIOhWAI, STAI i]S AND
I\]AC]] C]I.'TR{DIIIONAL FOOD CEN]L \}'IT]I
I\GRED]ENI,\ND SIIAPE REFORNII,;LATIO^\
F'i:
20 FS-020 Ahnad liabib i:lfikri
oS\1OTIC S,\LTED ECG N{AKIIt TECI INOLOGY
SAI- IEI)-|OOL-IJASED ECC OSMOSIS AS
SOLUTiON INCR]],\SES EIFECTIVENISS AND
LfflCl!NCY OF TllE SAL fiNG PI{OCITSS
F.:,::: , ::.
2l FS-021
I{anifui Razi and
Fajriyana
''CENDOK BESI" (WATER HYAC]N1I1 ANI)
TRE\{BES]) /\NT] }IICROBiAL BASED.N{ODERN
CA TERING FOOD TACKAGING ]NNOVATION
Fl::r: t ':
22 FS-022 Dr. Uni Purrr audari
IFXTIIRAI- AND COOKI\G CiIARA(]TERISTICS
OF (lLLITE-\ FREL NOOIILES MAIJE I:RON4
ILOUIi O]; L\-(il-ltMlNA l l:D 01t Cl:lL\41N,\ fED
YEI,LO\\' PEA O]I (]HrcKPEA
Or: L
lLoi..-ii^
I
Truuojoro
23 FS-023
N,[rria Florencia
Puspitaseri
Schonherr
CRt.Sl,l ra: CH CiiACKt,D LCG SllP;\ltA l OIt ANI)

2+ FS-024 Prol C'hariINlaht]i
DETECTION oI] iLLCEL FOOD ADDITIVES ]N
vr\lloLrs NlA I rrrrAr_s ot toor) ANr) srjAtoot)
PRODULTS \1IT1I QU ICK TEST SPO'T N,IL Il IOD
AND NF(]ATIVF FFFF('T TO TIlF III ]\,IAN RODY
Oral
L r,:r cr.i:,rs
Br:r ijr''r
25 FS-.02s Dr. Ilerlila N{arta
PROD1]CTION AND CI]ARACTEII]ZATIO\ OF
I\,1A1,f(lDlixl IllN IllOIl CORN SlARCII ilY
ENZYN{,4'IIC I ]Yi)R(f LYSIS II1 I]'II ]OD
Oral
Unir ersitas
Padjadjaran
26 FS-026 Dr. hvan Taruna
EXPER]}4ENTAL COATIN(i 0F'I,\NGERI\E
FI{UITS USING T,\PIOCA (}EL lN ?\ \-,\RIETY OF
STORA(;E TF]\]PI-R,\TT]RES
PostL-r
Unilersity of
Jcnbcr
27 FS-027 Dr. -fita Rialita
EFFECT OF OZONAIION ON MICROBlAL
POPiILATION r\ND SE\SORY
CHARAL-TERISTICS OF \\'HOLE ,\ND FRES}I-CU I
CARROI S IIURINC SI Ofu\GI:
Ora I
LInir ersitas
l'a dj adj a ra n
28 FS-028
Ilr. Endrika
\\'idyastuti
PRITREATN,IENT (]P f I]\{]2,\T]ON,\ND
I.IIAR.\C-IEIUZ-\TION OI GLLAl ]N TRONT
\.FLLO\\ FI\ Tl,N,\ t llrrairr.r alfucarr s) BONE
Orrl
[-hivcrsilas
Bras.ijaya
29 FS-029 Dr. Hridoko
FLNI]TIO\AL DRINK (\)UGH DLDT';CT1ON OI:
Kr\RUK LIIAVES (f'p.r.vr7n(xt,!r,i Ro\b. ex
HtrnterJ. t I\4t (air,iir arruuiJolia S*irgl., JUILlll
AND }rcNEY
Poster
Uliversitas Pelita
Harapan -
Tangerang
30 I.S-030
Dr. Nurul Isnaini
l-itiy'ana
ENCAPSI]LAlION OIT ANI'IT]XiDAN'l FRO]\1
COFFFF CIIFRRIFS FXI-RAC]I' LiSI\C] ARAB]C
(]I]\,I Co\48]NI:D \\'IT]I OXIDIZ]]D T,\PIOC]\ r\S
hN( ,\PSUL.\N ltl,\TFRl,\L :,\PPLIC^TION ON
KLENTJK OlL
Ora I
University of
Jenrber
31 FS-031
Dr. Suitjporn
Piniisutan
DLVIII OPITI:-\ I' OF OP llcl L B IOSIjNSOR rOI(
OCI I lt,\ IOX I \,{ I ) I: I I:(-- I 10 N tJ S I tr-C Ph P I I l) Il

allrr\l.t I Y DL IERIOtu\TlLlN ,\r'D SHELF Ll FE
ESTI\,i-\TlON OF CORN YO(;URT PACK,{(IED
\I] 1'ti I'OL\ E I11\ LENE 'f ERF-IH]H,\1,{1E
Oral
Jenderal
Soedirrran
Llniler-qitv
FS-035 Dr. Yuli Witono
PIIYSI( AL. (.llE\'Ii(lAL, ArvD I:(.lN(lTlON-AL
( LIAR]\CTf RlSIlCl Ol''WADER'(ndsl,ord
.irrcolrar/). B.\rLR'(Plrlrrir,r Jdr'.rri.rr). AND
'PATIN (Pdrg rsn/.' /? VophthaItil\!) |ILLEI
Oral
Unii crsity of
Jenrber
36 FS-036 Ilr. Enrina\\ ati
(]I-IALITY EVALT-iATION OF COCOG}II.,RT DRNK
WITII ADDITION OF COCONUT SUCAR AN-D
STABILIZERS
Oral
Jenderal
Soedirman
University
37 FS-037
Dr. Riska Rian
I.auzialt
ANTICANCER ACT]\'ITY OF
NANOENCAPSU L.\'f li D NONl (t,/onirdd ciL i.folia L)
!XI&\CT
Oral
Univcrsity of
Jenber
38 FS-038
Dr. I:rnv Karti
Basuki Susiloningsih
CIlh\iICAL A\ll NIICItOIJrcLOClCAL
PltOPf ltTlf S CARITO'l'(Ddutu\ c\til'okt)

PR{)DI]C'f
Oral
Universitas
Pembangunan
Nasioral Vetcian
40 rs 010
Dr. Jenny H R
Nlarkus
l'>tlYSICOCIili\'llCAI- AND ORGANOT ltr tC
PROPI ti 1]ES OF ANAI OC RICL- FIiO]{ \ir\IZJ] 0ial
Uriversitas Nusa
Cendana -
11 l-s-041 Dr. I"ilik Eka I(adiari
Orai Lllivcrsitas
Brarrijava
42 FS-042 Dr. Yunirr aty lIalinr
i:lll l./\ft,,\uFlil \ri B[.\\ rlir.o,r,,..a. ll.]l(. \\ il,/.kr L\lr I altP(,il.\N 1e,i. u,.,r.,,r.,,,.,..t,,
ili ir.l (,d,ll PrJ\ t,l RS \) P.\Ril \t
SUBS II1 U TION OT' \\'H!AT ITLOUIi IN
OF

HYDROLYSIS OI L]OI(N STARC]II TO PiiODLiCE Cral Universitas
Padjdjaran
ii FS-051 Dr. Mrrharrad Djali
PHYTOCHTIllCAI ,CC RT EN] N G OF l_t'rata
FRLIT EXTRACT USNC l'RACrlN- ATI O1'\r
l!lErHOD Oml Unilersitas
Padjdjaran
FS{52
UIl-atu
Layinatirnahdli_rirh
r\rrcs l,adi
ANTTOXIDANT AND ANTIHYPERTENSWE
PROPERTiES OF FLTNCT]ONAL BEVERAGES
BASED ON DECAFFEINATED COFFEE AND irlash-Oral University of
Jenber
53 FS-053 Dr. Een Sukamtilah
TIIE EFFECT o1- OZONATION i )t' POTATO i)N
RLDUCTION ANI) PHYSICAL Onl Llnrversitas
Pa dj djaran
5,1 t.s-tr5,l Hesly Nur Lrilalui
Khoirrh
lrFFl:Cl 1\'ENE-iS OI EL lr \.1,\CNEt.la ljlEl,D
STIR]LIZATION I EC'JJ\0I.OCY (EI-I' !JASFI)
I-IINCLiS STEItiI,]ZIR) fO RI]I)U']F
CONIAI{INATION ]LI\TEs OF FUNGUS IN COCOr\
Flash-Ora1 University of
.lenrL.er
55 F-s-055 Dr. triardiah
FORMULATION OF READY IO ,R1r/r (RTD)
rROM ItOSLrl-l-ll UIibircl!.t r.l,i/dri1ft. L) TEA Ai\t)
ILFAI FORDIABETICSSTEVIA lSlevkt
Oral
Juancia
LInir ersity
56 FS-056 Dr. tlidayah
Dwir.anri
BET?\ C.\ROTENE ,4.Nt.) TOCOPIIEROLS
IrI1EN-fiON OF COCONUT SU';A R IINRI( ill: i)
w]TII RFI) P,\Li\I O]L: I\FI-UENCF OF END
AND
Oral
Jenderal
Soqdirrrn
Univcrsr'1y
57 I.S-057 Dr. Siti llna
Rahmarraii
i XrRACl ION OF pI lyt OC yr\NIN t:tto\t .t1,i./ r/hrd
rl(rikab .{S BICptC\t Lh-t }Ott HICIj
u\NrlO.\lDAli f Cr\ilU0^-At tON SOt:IDrUi\iK
Oia I
Jua nrJa
University
Bo-qor
58 FS-058 Dr..larivah SENSOIIY EVAI UA t rON- OII BlSCU t'I' PRL]DI.CED Ornl Universltas
MICROOIIGA}iISMS
G,
THE 2*' INTERNATIoNAL CoNFERENCE oN FooD AGRICULTURE AND NATURAL RrsouncEs 2016
UNIVERSITAS BRAWUAYA, MNLAIIC _ EAST JAVA, ITOOUTgA2-4 AUGUST 2C16
NO. CODE N,\}IE Tt-1-1-ll
I\ PE OF
PRESE\T.\TIO\
L\t\ }-RS IT\'
FRO\1 WHEAT AND \IANCITOVE FRLIT!I OUit
(Irr) NIXTURES
Pembangman
Nsional Yeteran
- Swbaya
5q FS-059 Dr. KaNCro.
A'DITION O}iN,.\TI]RAI PRESERVATIO\ ON
TOTAT PHEr\OLIC AND ANTIOXIDANI
.\CIl\'ITY OF COCONIJT SUGAI{
C.:l
.Iendcral
Socdirman
Ltnir ersity
60 FS-060 Dr. Kartika Yurlisa
TltE ROt-E OF r^-DICINOtTS VEGETi\BLhS lN
IIOUSEHOI D FOOD SECURI fY IN TNDONESIA: A
REvIEW
Or: l
Ur,ir crsitas
Brrrvijaya
61 FS,061
Dr. Tri Deri'anti
Widyaningsih
CI IONDITOITIN SI]LFATE AND GLUCOSA\1I\I:
FXTRACI]ON FROM CIIICKEN" Fl:FT C.{RTILACiE
P0!tcr
Llnilersilas
Bral ija_va
62 FS-062
Dr. Adolf .T. N.
Parhusip
LACIIC ACID BACTII{IA'S ROLE IN I{ED
IV]ELINJO PI]EL FER\'IE\TdTION I}EVERACE TO

rr6d a1rii.'s) c,\NNIl:1) Al' VARIOUS
TFI\4PFRATIIIT]] ANI] STERILIZA.TION TI\IF
Oral
University of
Jembcr
64 FS-06,1
Aly Firdaus
N{uhamad
INCREASED QU;\LITY AND TLAVOI{S OF
ARABICA L-Of f EE-IHROIrGH fhRI'1Eh\TATIO\
IISING Lactobacillus piartrannn AN D USINC CI{LIDD
PAIA.IN IN EERMENTOIT \,tACHINE
Flash-Orrl
Unir-ersity of
Jernber
65 FS-065 Dr. Sri \\iinarti
CHAR-\C]-ERISTICS OF Al!AT,OG RICE FRONI
LESSER YAN{ TUBEIIS (Dioscorca cscul.nta L.)
Si]RS'I I1'I]I'ION WITII ]\lOCAV I:LOUR
Ora I

71 FS-0?4
Assoc. Prol. Dr. Ni(y
LliraN al\i Kanrarulzaman
HYC] FN I] AND SANIT,\RY PRACTICE S .I\1I,'\(J
FOOD IRUCK II,{NDLERS (POSTER)
Univeniti Pulra
\,falaysia
'15 I'S-075
Ms. Sulraila Mohnmnd
Suati
SENSORY IIVAIUATION OI C}IICKE\ \1E.\-
WITH DIFFERENT LE\TL OF PAL\1 KTP.\EI,
..AKF FFIJI)ING I'RIAt-
Univcmiti Putra
\{alaysia
76 FS-076 Ms. Sili Farhana Saiudiu
CONSUNlERS',{C']E?T,{\CE,,\\D QLAi]I-t
PRETERENCES TOWAR'S I-OC..\L HO\E1
BASED ON SENSORY CHAR.\CTERIST]CS
a